© O N o a &~ 0N =

W W W W W W W W WWNNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNNDDNDND = = = = = e o o -
© O N O g & WO N = O © 0o N O g & WN = O ©W 0 N O 0 s~ W N = O

Acoustic Guitar #1

Acoustic Guitar #2
Acoustic Guitar #3
Acoustic Guitar #4
Acoustic Guitar #5
Banijo #1

Banjo #2

Electric Bass #1
Electric Bass #2
Electric Bass #3
Electric Bass #4
Electric Bass #5
Clarinet

Dulcimer #1
Dulcimer #2
Electric Guitar #1
Electric Guitar #2
Electric Guitar #3
Electric Guitar #4
Electric Guitar #5
Electric Guitar #6
Electric Guitar #7
Flugelhorn #1
Flute #1

Flute #2

Piano #1

Piano #2

Piano #3

Piano #4

Piano #5
Saxophone #1
Saxophone #2
Saxophone #3
Saxophone #4
Saxophone #5
Saxophone #6
Trumpet #1
Trumpet #2

Trumpet #3

2:04
1:29
1:56
2:08
1:06
1:32
1:18
1:31
2:11
1:38
1:51
1:28
1:40
1:21
1:16
1:13
2:12
1:53
1:51
1:54
1:42
1:44
2:03
1:49
1:56
1:44
1:26
1:25
2:03
1:21
1:42
1:45
1:57
1:32
1:33
1:49
1:01
1:07
1:54

Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot
Conquest/Talbot

Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP
Joodle Music ASCAP

New Age
Folk

Folk

Folk

Folk

Folk

Folk

Groove Funk
Jazz

Jazz

New Age
Groove Funk
Jazz

Folk

Folk

New Age
Jazz

Rock

Rock

Jazz

New Age
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Boogie Woogie
New Age
Stride
Impressionistic
Folk

Jazz

Jazz

Blues

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:
Description:

Description:

Acoustic Guitar 1 - Played in a New Age style.
Acoustic Guitar #2 - Played in a Folk style.
Acoustic Guitar #3 - Played in a Folk style.
Acoustic Guitar #4 - Played in a Folk style.
Acoustic Guitar #5 - Played in a Folk style.
Banjo #1 - Played in a Bluegrass/Folk style.
Banjo #2 - Played in a Folk style.

Electric Bass #1 - Played in a Groove Funk style.
Electric Bass #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
Electric Bass #3 - Played in a Jazz style.
Electric Bass #4 - Played in a New Age style.
Electric Bass #5 - Played in a Groove Funk style.
Clarinet - Played in a Jazz style.

Dulcimer #1 - Played in a Folk style.

Dulcimer #2 - Played in a Folk style.

Electric Guitar #1 - Played in a New Age style.
Electric Guitar #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
Electric Guitar #3 - Played in a Rock style.
Electric Guitar #4 - Played in a Rock style.
Electric Guitar #5 - Played in a Stride style.
Electric Guitar #6 - Played in a New Age style.
Electric Guitar #7 - Played in a Jazz style.
Flugelhorn #1 - Played in a Jazz style.

Flute #1 - Played in a Jazz style.

Flute #2 - Played in a Jazz style.

Piano #1 - Played in a Boogie Woogie style.
Piano #2 - Played in a New Age style.

Piano #3 - Played in a Stride style.

Piano #4 - Played in a Impressionistic style.
Piano #5 - Played in a Folk style.

Saxophone #1 - Played in a Jazz style.
Saxophone #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
Saxophone #3 - Played in a Blues style.
Saxophone #4 - Played in a Jazz style.
Saxophone #5 - Played in a Jazz style.
Saxophone #6 - Played in a Jazz style.
Trumpet #1 - Played in a Jazz style.

Trumpet #2 - Played in a Jazz style.

Trumpet #3 - Played in a Jazz style.




