One and Only

	Title	Time	Composer	Affiliation	Style	Description
1	Acoustic Guitar #1	2:04	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	New Age	Description: Acoustic Guitar 1 - Played in a New Age style.
2	Acoustic Guitar #2	1:29	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Acoustic Guitar #2 - Played in a Folk style.
3	Acoustic Guitar #3	1:56	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Acoustic Guitar #3 - Played in a Folk style.
4	Acoustic Guitar #4	2:08	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Acoustic Guitar #4 - Played in a Folk style.
5	Acoustic Guitar #5	1:06	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Acoustic Guitar #5 - Played in a Folk style.
6	Banjo #1	1:32	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Banjo #1 - Played in a Bluegrass/Folk style.
7	Banjo #2	1:18	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Banjo #2 - Played in a Folk style.
8	Electric Bass #1	1:31	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Groove Funk	Description: Electric Bass #1 - Played in a Groove Funk style.
9	Electric Bass #2	2:11	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Electric Bass #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
10	Electric Bass #3	1:38	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Electric Bass #3 - Played in a Jazz style.
11	Electric Bass #4	1:51	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	New Age	Description: Electric Bass #4 - Played in a New Age style.
12	Electric Bass #5	1:28	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Groove Funk	Description: Electric Bass #5 - Played in a Groove Funk style.
13	Clarinet	1:40	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Clarinet - Played in a Jazz style.
14	Dulcimer #1	1:21	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Dulcimer #1 - Played in a Folk style.
15	Dulcimer #2	1:16	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Dulcimer #2 - Played in a Folk style.
16	Electric Guitar #1	1:13	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	New Age	Description: Electric Guitar #1 - Played in a New Age style.
17	Electric Guitar #2	2:12	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Electric Guitar #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
18	Electric Guitar #3	1:53	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Rock	Description: Electric Guitar #3 - Played in a Rock style.
19	Electric Guitar #4	1:51	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Rock	Description: Electric Guitar #4 - Played in a Rock style.
20	Electric Guitar #5	1:54	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Electric Guitar #5 - Played in a Stride style.
21	Electric Guitar #6	1:42	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	New Age	Description: Electric Guitar #6 - Played in a New Age style.
22	Electric Guitar #7	1:44	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Electric Guitar #7 - Played in a Jazz style.
23	Flugelhorn #1	2:03	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Flugelhorn #1 - Played in a Jazz style.
24	Flute #1	1:49	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Flute #1 - Played in a Jazz style.
25	Flute #2	1:56	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Flute #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
26	Piano #1	1:44	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Boogie Woogie	Description: Piano #1 - Played in a Boogie Woogie style.
27	Piano #2	1:26	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	New Age	Description: Piano #2 - Played in a New Age style.
28	Piano #3	1:25	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Stride	Description: Piano #3 - Played in a Stride style.
29	Piano #4	2:03	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Impressionistic	Description: Piano #4 - Played in a Impressionistic style.
30	Piano #5	1:21	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Folk	Description: Piano #5 - Played in a Folk style.
31	Saxophone #1	1:42	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Saxophone #1 - Played in a Jazz style.
32	Saxophone #2	1:45	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Saxophone #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
33	Saxophone #3	1:57	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Blues	Description: Saxophone #3 - Played in a Blues style.
34	Saxophone #4	1:32	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Saxophone #4 - Played in a Jazz style.
35	Saxophone #5	1:33	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Saxophone #5 - Played in a Jazz style.
36	Saxophone #6	1:49	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Saxophone #6 - Played in a Jazz style.
37	Trumpet #1	1:01	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Trumpet #1 - Played in a Jazz style.
38	Trumpet #2	1:07	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Trumpet #2 - Played in a Jazz style.
39	Trumpet #3	1:54	Conquest/Talbot	Joodle Music ASCAP	Jazz	Description: Trumpet #3 - Played in a Jazz style.